
OFF 14:31:30 Mr.A.P.Hingley Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 124

*BOWSER BEFORE THIS RACE*

OFF 14:49:40 Miss.E.J.Blunt Craig Marston N
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:09:33 Mr.G.Ansley,Mr.R.Taberner Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 124

OFF 15:27:33 Ko Syndicate Christopher Fereday N
SPBook: 124

MONMORE Meeting 23
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 27 January 2026
OVERCAST Course: NORMAL
Race 1 14.31 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

LONGACRES FEE 6 4.53 1111 1st 1¼ QAw,Wide,ALed 27.5 5/4F 29.30
Coppice Annie 2 4.59 3222 2nd 1¼ RlsTMid,CrdStart&1,RanOn 31.0 7/2 29.41
Emerald Sarah 3 4.56 2333 3rd 6½ EP,Mid,CrdStart&1 27.1 6/1 29.83
Jimmy Shoe Shine 1 4.60 4555 4th 7½ Rls,CrdStart&1,FcdToCk¼ 32.3 7/4 29.91
Kilwest Barney 4 4.62 5444 5th 7¾ SAw,Mid,Crd1 32.8 14/1 29.92
Vacant 5

Race 2 14.49 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SOON SEE 3 1-1- 1st 1¼ QAw,Mid,ALed 26.5 7/2 15.84
Wychwood Tiger 4 2-2- 2nd 1¼ EP,Mid,EveryChance 31.1 4/1 15.95
Elderberry Fire 6 6-4- 3rd 1¾ SlowAway,Wide 31.0 13/8F 15.98
Without Delay 2 4-5- 4th 2¼ MidTRls,Crd1 26.5 9/1 16.03
Dynamic Star 1 3-3- 5th 2¾ EP,Rls,Crd1 31.6 11/4 16.06
Alone All Alone 5 5-6- 6th 4 MsdBrk,Crd1,VW2 22.9 8/1 16.17

Race 3 15.09 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO CHUBBY 1 4.53 2222 1st ¾ Rls,Blk¼,FinWell 31.3 7/2 29.00
Whisky Man 2 4.45 1111 2nd ¾ QAw,Rls,LedToNrLine 31.7 1/1F 29.07
Skylars Vision 5 4.61 4555 3rd 1¼ MsdBrk,Mid,RanOn 28.3 5/1 29.11
Flying Calvn 4 4.64 5333 4th 1½ SAw,Mid,Blk¼,RanOn 35.2 5/1 29.13
Zenith Fotospor 3 4.56 3444 5th 3¾ RlsTMid,Blk¼ 29.5 9/2 29.31
Vacant 6

Race 4 15.27 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BOXING FRIENDS 6 4.47 2212 1st SH EP,Wide,Led½To3,CmAg 32.6 13/8F 28.94
Hello Katie 3 4.48 4431 2nd SH EP,Mid,Crd1,Led3ToNrLine 25.3 9/4 28.95
Westway Ruby 1 4.49 3343 3rd Hd Rls,Crd1,RanOn 25.2 9/2 28.96
Darley Panther 2 4.42 1124 4th ½ QAw,Rls,LedTo½,RanOn 32.1 9/1 28.98
Economicalreason 4 4.49 5555 5th 3¾ Middle,Crd1 26.0 11/4 29.25
Vacant 5

 

OFF 15:47:48 Mrs.P.I.Cowdrill Patricia Cowdrill N
SPBook: 124

OFF 16:04:46 Nathan Hunt Racing Club Nathan Hunt N
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:24:39 Mr.C.N.Dutton Kim Billingham-Hine N
SPBook: 127

OFF 16:42:39 Mr.C.Jones Christopher Jones N
SPBook: 123

*BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE*

OFF 17:01:40 Mr.C.Jones Christopher Jones N
SPBook: 128

Race 5 15.47 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CASHEN POGACHA 3 4.55 1111 1st 4 QAw,Mid,ALed 34.9 7/2 29.16
Dunquin Brendan 6 4.59 3433 2nd 4 Wide,RanOn 31.8 10/11F 29.48
Drumdoit Theo 1 4.57 2222 3rd 5¾ EP,Rls,EveryChance 35.0 9/1 29.62
Batmans Gift 4 4.59 4344 4th 6¼ MsdBrk,Middle 34.3 11/4 29.66
Coppice Issie 2 4.68 5555 5th 6½ SAw,RlsTMid 26.8 7/1 29.67
Vacant 5

Race 6 16.04 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

CASCABEL 1 4.42 2111 1st 4 EP,Rls,Led1,RanOn 36.2 1/1F 28.61
Caldera Flow 2 4.52 3442 2nd 4 Rails,Crowded1 30.9 4/1 28.94
Zenith Hero 5 4.55 6553 3rd 5½ SAw,Wide,Crd1 36.2 6/1 29.06
Bundoran 6 4.52 5334 4th 7¾ Wide,Blk½ 36.2 11/4 29.24
Magical Geronimo 3 4.52 4665 5th 10½ MidTRls,Crowded1 32.7 22/1 29.45
Bloos Ladysandra 4 4.42 1226 6th 14¼ QAw,Mid,Blk½ 25.6 7/1 29.76

Race 7 16.24 264m Flat (D1) 1st £155, Others £55 Total £430 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GET IN LINE 4 1-1- 1st SH QAw,Mid,Crd½,HeldOn 30.1 3/1J 15.62
Werners Me Name 5 3-2- 2nd SH EP,Wide,Crd½,RanOn 33.8 5/1 15.63
Specific Role 6 6-5- 3rd 2¾ SlowAw,VWide 34.5 3/1J 15.85
Access To Cash 1 4-3- 4th 3½ MsdBrk,Rls,Crd1 32.2 7/2 15.91
Beatties Lyra 2 5-4- 5th 4½ MsdBrk,Rls,Crd1 27.4 4/1 15.98
Whisky Girl 3 2-6- 6th 5¼ EP,MidTRls,Crd1 32.4 9/2 16.04

Race 8 16.42 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WINTERFIELD RIO 5 3-3- 1st SH MidToWide,FinWell 31.7 9/2 15.57
Got The Large 2 2-1- 2nd SH EP,Rls,Led1ToNrLine 32.0 11/8F 15.58
Aero Walsh 3 1-2- 3rd Nk QAw,Mid,EveryChance 34.8 9/1 15.60
Drive On Signet 4 4-4- 4th 1½ MsdBrk,Middle 34.7 7/4 15.69
Westway Bacchus 1 5-5- 5th 2½ SlowAw,Rails 33.7 5/1 15.77
Vacant 6

Race 9 17.01 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WINTERFIELD KELL 5 4.40 1111 1st 2½ QAw,Wide,ALed 27.6 9/1 29.31
Darley Ducker 1 4.61 5222 2nd 2½ MsdBrk,EP,Rls,Crd1 28.3 5/6F 29.51
Bang On Kelsie 6 4.52 2333 3rd 4¾ Wide,EveryChance 28.3 16/1 29.70
Vixons Mercedes 4 4.55 3444 4th 10¾ Middle,Crowded1 26.0 5/1 30.17
Photo Package 3 4.54 4555 5th 11¼ Crowded1&¼ 29.8 11/4 30.21
Blue Jazz 2 4.58 6666 6th 12 SAw,RlsTMid,Crd1&¼ 29.8 6/1 30.27



OFF 17:19:52 Mr.C.S.Fereday Christopher Fereday N
SPBook: 123

OFF 17:37:43 Mr.M.R.McLaughlin,Mr.R.Wallace Richie Taberner +10
SPBook: 124

OFF 17:57:45 Samba Boys Club Mark Russell +10
SPBook: 123

MONMORE Meeting 23
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 27 January 2026
OVERCAST Course: NORMAL
Race 10 17.19 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

YAMA NIGHTMARE 1 4.56 2443 1st ½ Rails,LedRunIn 27.2 11/4 29.50
Slipalong Lotto 6 4.54 3334 2nd ½ Wide,RanOn 37.6 2/1F 29.54
Whelan 2 4.51 1111 3rd ¾ MidTRls,LedToRunIn 32.1 11/4 29.56
Hurl It Out 4 4.62 4222 4th 1½ Middle,EveryChance 30.8 4/1 29.62
Clasheen Prada 3 5.01 5555 5th 4 LackedEPace,Middle 26.2 5/1 29.83
Vacant 5

Race 11 17.37 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

MAHOMES MAGIC 1 4.40 1111 1st 4¼ QuickAway,Rls,RanOn 29.8 5/2 28.42
Aero Chris 6 4.51 5444 2nd 4¼ SlowAway,W,RanOnLate 33.9 2/1F 28.77
Newinn Zulu 2 4.53 4555 3rd 6¾ MissedBreak,Rails 30.7 5/2 28.97
Tromora Diamond 4 4.48 2322 4th 8½ Middle,EveryChance 34.1 7/2 29.10
Rambling Home 3 4.49 3233 5th 8¾ Middle,EveryChance 34.8 8/1 29.13
Vacant 5

Race 12 17.57 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BALLYCOWEN OLAN 2 4.52 1111 1st ½ QuickAway,Rls,HeldOn 36.3 5/1 29.14
Aero Big Bed 1 4.63 5555 2nd ½ SlowAway,Rls,FinishedWell 27.8 9/4J 29.19
Cazzers Ellie 6 4.50 2222 3rd ¾ EarlyPace,Wide,RanOn 26.4 9/2 29.20
Cazzers Lass 4 4.55 4444 4th 2½ Middle,Crowded¼ 27.8 11/4 29.34
Bangon Erika 3 4.53 3333 5th 4¼ Middle,Crowded¼ 29.7 9/4J 29.48
Vacant 5

 


